With engagement noses,
plug-in direction parallel to the PCB
Ordering data
Type Order No. Pcs. / Pkt.
No. of pos. Dim. a
[mm]
5.0 mm pitch, color: green
2 5.00 MSTBA 2,5/ 2-G-RN 1944783 50
3 10.00 MSTBA 2,5/ 3-G-RN 1944796 50
4 15.00 MSTBA 2,5/ 4-G-RN 1944806 50
5 20.00 MSTBA 2,5/ 5-G-RN 1944819 50
6 25.00 MSTBA 2,5/ 6-G-RN 1944822 50
7 30.00 MSTBA 2,5/ 7-G-RN 1944835 50
8 35.00 MSTBA 2,5/ 8-G-RN 1944848 50
9 40.00 MSTBA 2,5/ 9-G-RN 1944851 50
10 45.00 MSTBA 2,5/10-G-RN 1944864 50
11 50.00 MSTBA 2,5/11-G-RN 1944877 50
12 55.00 MSTBA 2,5/12-G-RN 1944880 50
13 60.00 MSTBA 2,5/13-G-RN 1944893 50
14 65.00 MSTBA 2,5/14-G-RN 1944903 50
15 70.00 MSTBA 2,5/15-G-RN 1944916 50
16 75.00 MSTBA 2,5/16-G-RN 1944929 50
5.08 mm pitch, color: green
2 5.08 MSTBA 2,5/ 2-G-5,08-RN 1926015 50
3 10.16 MSTBA 2,5/ 3-G-5,08-RN 1926028 50
4 15.24 MSTBA 2,5/ 4-G-5,08-RN 1926031 50
5 20.32 MSTBA 2,5/ 5-G-5,08-RN 1926044 50
6 25.40 MSTBA 2,5/ 6-G-5,08-RN 1926057 50
7 30.48 MSTBA 2,5/ 7-G-5,08-RN 1926060 50
8 35.56 MSTBA 2,5/ 8-G-5,08-RN 1926073 50
9 40.64 MSTBA 2,5/ 9-G-5,08-RN 1926086 50
10 45.72 MSTBA 2,5/10-G-5,08-RN 1926099 50
11 50.80 MSTBA 2,5/11-G-5,08-RN 1926109 50
12 55.88 MSTBA 2,5/12-G-5,08-RN 1926112 50
13 60.96 MSTBA 2,5/13-G-5,08-RN 1926125 50
14 66.04 MSTBA 2,5/14-G-5,08-RN 1926138 50
15 71.12 MSTBA 2,5/15-G-5,08-RN 1926141 50
16 76.20 MSTBA 2,5/16-G-5,08-RN 1926154 50
288 PHOENIX CONTACT
2
a
3,5